
NPP/AVK 2,5-10

Grey

Beige

Insulating material

Inflammability class according to UL 94

Packing Unit

 Continuous Operating Temp. Max.

Continuous Operating Temp. Min.

Width

Length

Height

1,2 mm

42,70 mm

34 mm

100 pcs.

120 °C 

 -55 °C

Dimensions

Ordering Information
444 120

PA

V2

444 129

Technical data

 Color Codes

 Blue … ..1) - Green … ..2) -  Yellow … ..3) -  Red … ..4) - Black … ..5) - White … ..6) - Orange … ..7)
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